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
Personal Service. Call Mark
541-999-4892, 9am-5pm, M-
Sat. for more info. & to view
stock.

400 4 MISC. FOR

SALE

2001 Honda Shadow
1100cc, 20ft older camper,
no leaks and everything
works. Wood shop and me-
chanical tools. Come look
and make a offer. Call 541-
305-5319.

430 4 STORAGE

101 MINI-STORAGE
3340 Hwy 101 N. Call for
sizes & prices. 997-8117
101 mini-storage.com.

FLORENCE MINI
STORAGE. 4099 Hwy
101 N. 541-997-8557. Call
for sizes & prices. Senior/
Military discounts. www.

florenceoregonstorage.
com.

440 4 APTS FOR
RENT/LEASE

$750/mo., Woahink Lake
view, 1bdrm, 1ba. 1,000sgft.
NS/NP, all utilities included.
541-997-6220, or 541-999-
0843.

Nice, Clean, Safe Apts.
Starting at $610,
Includes: W, S, G, &
WID in each unit.

041-991-4200

450 4+ HOUSES FOR

RENT/LEASE

$1150/mo., Available now!
3brm., 2ba. Home south
of Florence. Built in 2014.
Washer/Dryer in home.
View of lake. Security dep.
$1350, 1- cat/small dog
for an additional $1000
deposit. Assurance Real
Estate Services. 541-265-
2400. Equal Housing
Opportunity.

$1450 mo. plus deposits.
Lovely duplex available Jan-
uary 1st:2 bd 2 bth w/family
room & garage. Oceanview,
easy beach access. N/S, pet
nego. Furnished option. 5
ml.south of Yachats. Utilities
extra.Call/text 206.617.3208
or email allbaird55@gmail.
com for more info or appli-
cation.

$600/mo + $500 /dep. 2bdr,
1 1/2ba, garbage, sewer and
water paid. NS/NP. 541-991-
5519.

$1,600/mo. Lakehouse for
rent, 2bdrm, 2.5ba, 2500sqft.
2 story,remodled furnished/
unfurnished. 20ft from lake
edge w/boatdock. End of
road peace and quiet, 10min
from town. Long-term lease.
NS.541-902-8373.

REDUCE « REUSE « RECYCLE

Saturday Issue—Regular classified ads (Starts @ $31.00 and
includes up to 14 words for 4 consecutive issues - excludes
garage sales & lost & found), Thursday 1 p.m; Display
ads, Wednesday 5 p.m.; Service Directory, Boxed, Display
Classified Ads & Vehicle/Boat Promos, Wednesday 5 p.m.
TV Listings, Tuesday, 5:00 P.M..
AD]JUSTMENTS:

If your advertisement appears incorrectly, notify us
y. We will not be responsible for more than
one incorrect insertion. Such responsibility is limited to
correct insertion of advertisement. No information on
the classified pages will be released prior to publication.

Ads are in Area Code 541
unless otherwise indicated in ad.

450 4 HOUSES FOR
RENT/LEASE

$795/mo., 2bdrm. 1 ba.
Charming bungalow near
old town, avail. 2/1. Nice
back yard.541-735-1338.

560 4 COMM. FOR
RENT/LEASE

1100 sq. ft- lease space
available next to Coastal
Fitness. High Traffic area.
541-997-2713.

Retail Space, 1300 Bay
St. 541-997-7888

850 4 VEH. & BOAT

2008 SKYLINE 29’

Cascade Edition,
orig. owner, used
very little. Polar Pkg.,
Irg. slide-out.
$15,900
541-991-0735
541-991-1123

“13FT. VALCO BOAT

15hp Mercury
motors, one-Elec.
start. Galv. Trlr.
Ready for fishing.
$1,950 for all.
541-997-0466

FOR SALE

LYNNETTE WIKSTROM

Broker

Cane dining set, glass top

(541) 997-7777

EXT 118 OFFICE

) (800) 999-5343 TOLL FREE
ZZZLove seat $50.541-997- (541) 997-7159 FAX
’ (541) 999-0786 CELL
A lynnette(@cbcoast.com
s COLDWELL COAST REAL ESTATE
O, X LU=l 100 HIGHWAY 101
N - asT REAL EsTaTE PO BOX C
P N Each Office Is Independently FLORENCE’ OR 97439
A ¥ Y Owned And Operated

Updated 1 bdrm, 1 bath home in Greentrees
features sunroom, covered front porch, &
detached 2-car garage. Landscaped property
w/additional gravel parking and outbuildings

include shop, greenhouse & tool shed.

Motivated seller! $69,500 List #654/14048915

Open and spacious 3 bdrm, 2 bath MFD home.
Large kitchen with formal dining space. Huge
living room with pellet stove. Laundry/mud
room. Great in-town location with beautiful
views. $209,000 List #699/15444157

Just south of City Limits sits
this 2 bdrm, 2 bath, 1134 sq.
ft. MFD home on 1.16 acres
of property. Large master
suite. Two enclosed decks one
with a large hot tub and room
for exercise equipment.
$155,0000 List
#701/16570958 or
fully furnished for $160,000

PO Box 3040
FLORENCE, OR
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